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10/30/24, 6:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice

Date

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/01/24

09/01/24

09/01/24

08/19/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
810WFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Bradley Prochaska
8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
810WFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

Melinda Young Law
1 East 3 Oth Avenue
Hutchison KS 67501

Bradley Prochaska

8415 E 21st NSte 230
Wichita KS 67206

David Rebein
810WFrontview
Dodge City KS 67801

Phillip Slape
117NHandley
Wichita KS 67203

PAC

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Amount

$1,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9100.00

$375.00

$0
$0

$9475.001
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10/30/24, 6:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

Date

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Name and Address

Kansas Values Institute
PO BOX 97
Lawrence KS 66044

Middle of the Road PAC
PO BOX 4504
OverlandPark KS 66204

Patrick Schmidt
PO BOX 750783
Topeka KS 66675

Bluestem Kansas
PO BOX 2481
Topeka KS 66601

Marci Francisco
1101 Ohio Street
Lawrence KS 66044

JeffPittman
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Pat Pettey
5316LakewoodSt
Kansas City KS 66106

Ethan Corson
4601 W 62nd Terr
Fairway KS 66205

Cindy Holscher
12345 Westgate St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Andrew Mali
4776 Black Swan Dr

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Amount

$10,000.001

$10,000.001

$1,000.001

$10,000.001

$500.00

$1,000.001

$1,000.001

$1,000.001

$1,000.001

$1,000.001

https://sos.ks,gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/5



10/30/24, 6:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Shawnee KS 66216

Karen Thurlow
2480 W 162nd St
Stilwell KS 66085

Tim Shallenburger
1538GarfieldAve
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Brenda Dietrich
6110 SW 38th Terrace
Topeka KS 66610

Usha Reddi
1801WestbankWay
Manhattan KS 66503

Stacey Knoell
12501 S Arapaho Drive
Olathe KS 66062

Mary Ware
1444 N Perry
Wichita KS 67203

Renee Erickson

26 N Cypress Dr
Wichita KS 67206

Jason Anderson
12418 W 163rd Terrace
OverlandPark KS 66221

Elaine Bowers
1326 N 150th Rd
Concordia KS 66901

Pam Shemuk
8905 W 157th St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Suzanne Wikle

1621 New Hampshire St
Lawrence KS 66044

Dennis Miller
1205 North Cooper Street
Olathe KS 66061

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

$1,000.001

$1,000.001

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.001

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 2/5



10/30/24, 6:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Allison Hougland
330 S Troost St
Olathe KS 66061

Stephanie Sawyer Clayton
9825 Woodson Dr
Overland Park KS 66207

Mari-Lynn Poskin
12924 Howe Dr
Leawood KS 66209

Jan-od Ousley

6800 Farley
Merriam KS 66203

Sean Tarwater, Sr
16006 Meadow Lane
Stilwell KS 66085

Ace Alien
5607 W 125th St
OverlandPark KS 66209

Betsey Lasister
20823 W 92nd St
Lenexa KS 66220

Pam Curtis
322 N 16th St
Kansas City KS 66102

Wanda Brownlee Paige
1128 Cleveland
Kansas City KS 64104

Lynn Melton

4028 Independence Blvd
Kansas City KS 66109

Melissa Oropeza
5750 Swartz Road
Kansas City KS 66106

Vanessa Vaughn West
23412 W 46th St
Shawnee KS 66226

Aimee Bateman
1007 3rd Ave

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001

$500.001

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 3/5



30/24, 6:47 AM

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Leavenworth KS 66048

Bill Sutton
215 W Park St
Gardner KS 66030

Brooklynne Mosley
908 Rhode Island St
Lawrence KS 66044

Dan Osman

12563 Eby St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Nikki McDonald
14506 S Damell St
Olathe KS 66062

Jesse Borjon
5326 SW 40th Terrace
Topkea KS 66610

Kirk Haskins
1035SWAshworthRd
Topeka KS 66604

Tobias Schlingensiepen
1601 SWBoswellAve
Topeka KS 66604

Virgil Weigel
1900 SW Briarwood Drive
Topeka KS 66611

John Alcala
520 NE Lake St
Topeka KS 66616

Alexis Simmons

212 SW Country Club Dr
Topeka KS 66611

Mark Schreiber
1722 Yucca Lane

Emporia KS 66801

Kim Zito
1013CassidyDr
Manhattan KS 66502

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

$250.00!

$250.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.001

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 4/5



10/30/24, 6:47 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

Daniel Goodman
16443 South Marais Drive
Olathe KS 66062

Hemy Helgerson
12 Peach Tree Lane

Eastborough KS 67207

Mike Snider
8701EBrookhollowLn
Wichita KS 67206

John Carmichael
1475 N Lieunett Street
Wichita KS 67203

Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Susan Humphries
8 N Sagebmsh Street
Wichita KS 67230

Jason Probst
205 W 14th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Kansans For A Democratic House
PO BOX 2083
Topeka KS 66601

Senate Democrats Committe
PO BOX 1811
Topeka KS 66601

Republican House Campaign
Committee

606 Canyon View Dr
Lansing KS 66043

Kansas Republican Senatorial
Committee
8315 Oakcrest Lane
Ozawkie KS 66070

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Candidate (self) Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$81250.00

$0
$81250.00

Print this form or Go Back
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