Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

	Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report
Campaign Finance	Organization Name: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC
Filing Report	Address: 719 SW Van Buren Ste 222
	Address2:
	City: Topeka Zip: 66603
	Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 461-3800
	Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$95,992.05
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$9,475.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$105,467.05
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$81,250.00
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$24,217.05
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/29/2024 5:58:40 PM Signature of Treasurer: Callie J Denton

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	
Illata i		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		Amount
10/01/24	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,500.00
10/01/24	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/01/24	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,000.00
09/01/24	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,500.00
09/01/24	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
09/01/24	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,000.00
08/19/24	Melinda Young Law 1 East 30th Avenue Hutchison KS 67501	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
08/01/24	Bradley Prochaska 8415 E 21st N Ste 230 Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,500.00
08/01/24	David Rebein 810 W Frontview Dodge City KS 67801	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
08/01/24	Phillip Slape 117 N Handley Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Attorney	\$1,000.00
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period			\$9100.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$375.00	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$9475.00

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
09/21/24	Kansas Values Institute PO BOX 97 Lawrence KS 66044	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$10,000.00
09/21/24	Middle of the Road PAC PO BOX 4504 Overland Park KS 66204	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$10,000.00
09/21/24	Patrick Schmidt PO BOX 750783 Topeka KS 66675	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Bluestem Kansas PO BOX 2481 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$10,000.00
09/11/24	Marci Francisco 1101 Ohio Street Lawrence KS 66044	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Jeff Pittman 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth KS 66048	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Pat Pettey 5316 Lakewood St Kansas City KS 66106	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Ethan Corson 4601 W 62nd Terr Fairway KS 66205	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Cindy Holscher 12345 Westgate St Overland Park KS 66213	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Andrew Mall 4776 Black Swan Dr	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00

30/24, 6:47 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Shawnee KS 66216		
09/11/24	Karen Thurlow 2480 W 162nd St Stilwell KS 66085	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Tim Shallenburger 1538 Garfield Ave Baxter Springs KS 66713	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Brenda Dietrich 6110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka KS 66610	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Usha Reddi 1801 Westbank Way Manhattan KS 66503	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Stacey Knoell 12501 S Arapaho Drive Olathe KS 66062	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Mary Ware 1444 N Perry Wichita KS 67203	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Renee Erickson 26 N Cypress Dr Wichita KS 67206	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Jason Anderson 12418 W 163rd Terrace Overland Park KS 66221	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$1,000.00
09/11/24	Elaine Bowers 1326 N 150th Rd Concordia KS 66901	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Pam Shernuk 8905 W 157th St Overland Park KS 66221	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Suzanne Wikle 1621 New Hampshire St Lawrence KS 66044	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$250.00
09/11/24	Dennis Miller 1205 North Cooper Street Olathe KS 66061	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00

30/24, 6:47 AM		Campaign Finance Scriedule C Report	
09/11/24	Allison Hougland 330 S Troost St Olathe KS 66061	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Stephanie Sawyer Clayton 9825 Woodson Dr Overland Park KS 66207	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Mari-Lynn Poskin 12924 Howe Dr Leawood KS 66209	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Jarrod Ousley 6800 Farley Merriam KS 66203	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Sean Tarwater, Sr 16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell KS 66085	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Ace Allen 5607 W 125th St Overland Park KS 66209	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Betsey Lasister 20823 W 92nd St Lenexa KS 66220	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Pam Curtis 322 N 16th St Kansas City KS 66102	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Wanda Brownlee Paige 1128 Cleveland Kansas City KS 64104	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$250.00
09/11/24	Lynn Melton 4028 Independence Blvd Kansas City KS 66109	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Melissa Oropeza 5750 Swartz Road Kansas City KS 66106	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Vanessa Vaughn West 23412 W 46th St Shawnee KS 66226	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Aimee Bateman 1007 3rd Ave	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00

30/24, 6:47 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Leavenworth KS 66048		
09/11/24	Bill Sutton 215 W Park St Gardner KS 66030	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$250.00
09/11/24	Brooklynne Mosley 908 Rhode Island St Lawrence KS 66044	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$250.00
09/11/24	Dan Osman 12563 Eby St Overland Park KS 66213	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Nikki McDonald 14506 S Darnell St Olathe KS 66062	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Jesse Borjon 5326 SW 40th Terrace Topkea KS 66610	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Kirk Haskins 1035 SW Ashworth Rd Topeka KS 66604	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Tobias Schlingensiepen 1601 SW Boswell Ave Topeka KS 66604	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Virgil Weigel 1900 SW Briarwood Drive Topeka KS 66611	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	John Alcala 520 NE Lake St Topeka KS 66616	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Alexis Simmons 212 SW Country Club Dr Topeka KS 66611	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$250.00
09/11/24	Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Lane Emporia KS 66801	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Kim Zito 1013 Cassidy Dr Manhattan KS 66502	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00

30/24, 6:47 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
09/11/24	Daniel Goodman 16443 South Marais Drive Olathe KS 66062	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Henry Helgerson 12 Peach Tree Lane Eastborough KS 67207	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Mike Snider 8701 E Brookhollow Ln Wichita KS 67206	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	John Carmichael 1475 N Lieunett Street Wichita KS 67203	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Tom Sawyer 1041 S Elizabeth Wichita KS 67213	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Susan Humphries 8 N Sagebrush Street Wichita KS 67230	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Jason Probst 205 W 14th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Candidate (self) Contribution	\$500.00
09/11/24	Kansans For A Democratic House PO BOX 2083 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
09/11/24	Senate Democrats Committe PO BOX 1811 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
09/11/24	Republican House Campaign Committee 606 Canyon View Dr Lansing KS 66043	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
09/11/24	Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee 8315 Oakcrest Lane Ozawkie KS 66070	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$81250.00
Total Unitemi	zed Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$81250.00